COASTAL EMPIRE FINAL RESULTS #8
8/18/2019
TOTAL REGISTERED: 60, WITH TIMES: 60

AS - A Street - Entries:4 Trophies:2

Total Diff

52.257
53.017 (0.760)
53.161 (0.144)
60.464 (7.303)

1/ AS| 63|Philip Lee 2002 Chevrolet Corvette 54.405 |53.579 |53.442 |52.257 |52.566 |52.740 |&nbsp
2|  AS|163|Kenny Lee 2002 Chevrolet Corvette 54.310 |54.497 |53.496 |53.017 |53.555 |DNF &nbsp
3 AS| 3|Joshua Sightler 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 57.051 |53.461 |53.939 |53.367 |55.349(1)|53.161 |&nbsp
4| AS| 1/Andrew Appel 2014 Chevrolet C7 Corvette 61.581 |60.464 |61.223 |61.215 |60.617 |DNF &nbsp
1/ BS|102|Donald Lowe 2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 54.644 |55.701 |53.422 |53.357 |53.173 |53.392 |&nbsp
2| BS| 1|Niki Rowland 16 Audi TTs 63.471 |62.699 |59.350 |59.652 |59.129 |58.192 |&nbsp

1| cs| 39/Don Johnson 2003 Honda $2000 56.840 |56.237 |55.845 |54.044 DNF DNF &nbsp
2| cs| 33|Laura Johnson 2003 Honda $2000 56.014 |54.665 |54.936 |54.704 |54.296 |54.645 | &nbsp
3| cs| 54 John Rhoden 1999 BMW Z3 2.3 59.446  DNF 71.173 |58.587 60.164(1) 58.034 |&nbsp
4| cs| 97|willard (Bill) Hoyle 2002 Honda S2000 61.589(1) 58.868 |58.472 |59.939(1)|58.440 |58.562 |&nbsp
5/ cs| 11|Mitchell Poalillo 2002 Honda $2000 71.793 60.233 |59.044 |58.862 |58.459 |60.449(1)|&nbsp
6/ Cs| 72|Lee Long 2017 Fiat 124 Spider Abarth 60.876 61.276 |59.848 |59.963 |60.118 |59.515 |&nbsp
7| cs| 98|iune Hoyle 2002 Honda $2000 62.764 61439 |62.370 |59.574 |DNF 61.303 |&nbsp
8| Cs| 12|Matthew Eling 2000 BMW Z3 Roadster 69.967 66.672 |65.623 |63.877 |63.987 |64.258 |&nbsp

Total Diff
53.173
58.192(5.019)

Total Diff
54.044
54.296((0.252)

58.034(3.738)
58.440/(0.406)
58.459/(0.019)
59.515/(1.056)
59.574/(0.059)
63.877/(4.303)

60.934

Total Diff

1 ES|512 |Justin Dantis 1999 Mazda MX-5 58.408 |55.141 |54.347 |57.484(1)/55.122 |54.470 |&nbsp
2 ES| 97 |Cole Rogers 97 Madza Miata 65.603 |64.519 DNF 63.434 |64.239 |63.425 |&nbsp
3 ES| 69 Oliver Greene 1990 Mazda MX-5 Miata 71.793 |69.061 66.478 66.795 |65.818 66.330 |&nbsp

Diff

Total
54.347
63.425/(9.078)
65.818(2.393)

1 GS| 16 |Jonathan Dove
2 GS| 12 Devin Luther

2017 Volkswagen GTI
19 Hyundai Veloster N

57.682
61.372

Total Diff
57.682
59.428/(1.746)

Total Diff

65.053

Diff

Total

1| STS| 97 |Jonathan Oppenheim |97 Mazda Miata DNF 63.133 [62.128 |60.555 59.750 (60.376 |&nbsp
2| STS| 1|David Benda Jr. 2005 Mitsubishi Eclipse GTS Spyder |67.333  |65.645 |64.271 |63.276 |63.355 |63.476 |&nbsp
3| STS|197 |[Marcus Lo 97 Mazda Miata 65.431 |DNF 64.803 |63.561 |DNF 63.715  |&nbsp
4| STS| 51 |David Benda 2005 Mitsubishi Eclipse GTS Spyder |69.693 DNF 66.259 64.972 |67.135(1) |65.981  |&nbsp

59.750
63.276 (3.526)
63.561 |(0.285)
64.972/(1.411)

1| STX| 56 Hank Budny 2015 Subaru BRZ 57.289 |55.903 |56.854 |57.486(1)|55.278 53.897 |&nbsp
2| STX| 23 Patrick Hagains 2015 Subaru BRZ 61.767 61.235 |59.059 58.654 |58.931 |57.904 |&nbsp
3| STX| 3| Christian Coile 2015 Subaru brz 60.979 |59.504 |59.234 |57.991 |59.351 |59.063 |&nbsp
4| STX|156 |Daniel Dodson 2017 Subaru Crosstrek 63.334 |62.726 |63.588 62.102 |63.706 |63.039 |&nbsp
5| STX| 30|Xavier Leddick 11 VW GTI 72.851 |70.010 |69.171 |68.139 |66.275 |65.375 |&nbsp

Total Diff
53.897

57.904(4.007)
57.991(0.087)
62.102|(4.111)

65.375(3.273)

STR| 81|Jan Pogorzelski 1994 Mazda Miata 63.181 DNF 57.030 |55.051 |54.894 |54.300 |&nbsp
2| STR| 9 Jozsef Nemes 2005 Mazda Miata 73.278 65.149 57.162 56.214 |57.326 56.575 &nbsp
3| STR| 25|Fernando Marquez |2002 Mazda Miata 58.023 58.689 |58.284 |59.561(1) 56.618 |57.230 |&nbsp
4| STR| 91|Larry Brown 2001 Honda S2000 DNF 60.610 |59.725 |57.866 |60.956(1)|58.466 |&nbsp
5| STR| 4|Sammy Bostanci 1999 Mazda mx5 miata 63.510 |69.402 |62.724 |60.746 |60.538 |61.747 |&nbsp
6| STR| 41 Ryan Bostanci 1999 Mazda mx5 miata 68.020 |66.499(1) DNF 63.250 |61.099 |DNF &nbsp
7| STR| 14|Jason Glow 1999 Mazda Miata DNF DNF 66.233 63.167 |62.714 |63.046 |&nbsp
8| STR| 77 |Junlei Yuan 99 Mazda Miata 112.216 |DNF DNF DNF DNF 74.819 |&nbsp

STU - Street Touring Ultra - Entries:4 Trophies:2

Diff

Total
54.300
56.214(1.914)
56.618(0.404)
57.866(1.248)
60.538((2.672)
61.099(0.561)
62.714(1.615)
74.819(12.105)

Total Diff

1| STU|910 Dustin Sightler
2| STU| 1|Joseph Rowland

1999 Chevrolet Corvette
15 Audi S4

56.228
56.724

56.489
55.544

54.620 |54.023
57.567(1) |56.084

54.052
55.137

55.206 |&nbsp
57.017(1) &nbsp

54.023
55.137(1.114)



3| STU|787|Jim Senerth 2008 Porsche 911 carerra c4 DNF 61.103(1)|57.597 |56.096 |58.623(1)|55.955 |&nbsp |55.955|(0.818)
4| STU| 90| Rebekah Sightler 1999 Chevrolet Corvette 76.602 |73.642 |68.348 66.854 |64.399 |63.923 |&nbsp |63.923|(7.968)

BSP - B Street Prepared - Entries:1 Trophies:1 i Total Diff

1| BSP| 34|Hussam Mustafa 2012 Nissan 370z 73.530 |63.077 |61.685 |63.187 |62.435(1)|60.814 |&nbsp |60.814
CSP - C Street Prepared - Entries:1 Trophies:1 i Total Diff
1/ CSP| 50|Ed De Oliveira 1997 Mazda Miata Mx5 65.969 |60.968 |60.681 |59.864 |59.335 |58.126 |&nbsp |58.126
DSP - D Street Prepared - Entries:4 Trophies:2 i Total Diff
1/ DSP| 1|Jared Rowland 08 BMW 328i 65.816 |64.143 |61.961 |61.320 |61.846 |59.045 |&nbsp |59.045
2| DSP| 41|Cameron Lutz 2015 Subaru Wrx RRN DNF DNF DNF 61.264 |60.381 |60.516 [60.381|(1.336)
3| DSP| 32|Spencer Grimes 17 Ford Mustang DNF 65.539 |63.384 |61.682 |61.282 |61.204 |&nbsp [61.204(0.823)
4| DSP| 7 Lateef Gittens 2015 Ford Mustang Ecoboost 68.527 |66.059 |66.685 |65.405 |67.821 |64.752 |&nbsp 64.752|(3.548)
Total Diff
1| ESP| 14|Kristopher Mahon 2008 Infiniti G37S 57.825(1)|54.805 |53.995 |54.020 |53.862 [53.949 |&nbsp |53.862
Total Diff
1 XP| 93|Quintin Lindsay 2008 Nissan 350Z 62.511 59.626 60.900(1) |58.839 58.379 57.746 |&nbsp |57.746
2 XP| 1|Manuel Furtado 2012 Hyundai Genesis Coupe DNF DNF DNF DNF 66.767 |67.673 &nbsp |66.767|(9.021)
Total Diff
1 SM| 09 |Harrison Riley 19 Subaru WRX DNF 60.932 58.577 57.416 57.166 |58.926 &nbsp |57.166
2| SM| 85 Matt Wilson 2004 Subaru 2004 WRX Sti DNF 66.892 |59.981 |59.482 60.130 |58.169 |&nbsp |58.169 (1.003)
SMF - Street Modified FWD - Entries:2 Trophies:1 i Total Diff
1| SMF|007 |Christian Vidal 2000 Honda Civic hatchback DNF 57.571 |66.730 58.002 59.556(1) |58.322 &nbsp |57.571
2| SMF| 13 Devon Royer 2000 Acura Integra 61.662 59.546 59.713 58.390 60.518(1) |58.193 |&nbsp |58.193|(0.622)
CAMT - Classic American Muscle T - Entries:2 Trophies:1 i Total Diff
1/CAMT| 41 Kenneth Howell 1990 Ford Mustang 58.432 57.665 57.159 |57.181 |56.554 |57.185 |&nbsp |56.554
2|CAMT| 89 |Brad Anderton 89 Ford Mustang DNF DNF 63.310 62.783 67.710 62.458 |&nbsp |62.458((5.904)
CAMC - Classic American Muscle C - Entries:2 Trophies:1 i Total Diff
1/CAMC| 10 Donnie Lowe 2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 64.615 DNF 58.428 |56.182 56.281 55.811 |&nbsp |55.811
2|CAMC| 25 |John Otani 2006 Ford Mustang DNF 59.310 59.066 59.842(1) |60.568(1) |/58.368 |&nbsp |58.368((2.557)
CAMS - Classic American Muscle S - Entries:1 Trophies:1 Total Diff
1/CAMS| 65 Dan McCormack 1965 FFR Roadster DNF 62.054 |58.004 |57.802 |56.867 |56.807 |&nbsp |56.807
Top Times Of Day Time| Class|# |Driver
Raw time 52.257 AS |63 |Philip Lee
Pax 42.694 AS |63 |Philip Lee
Street 52.257 AS |63 |Philip Lee
Street Touring 53.897 STX|56 |Hank Budny
Street Prepared 53.862 ESP |14 |Kristopher Mahon
Prepared 57.746 XP |93 |Quintin Lindsay

*** Bumping Pax Control is active - Bumped classes are auto-paxed

PAX TIME RESULTS

Pax Pos. |Pos.| Class # | Driver Car Time |Index Pax Time| Diff. |From 1st
1 AS| 63|Philip Lee 2002 Chevrolet Corvette 52.257|0.817| 42.694 |0.000| 0.000
2 ES|512 |Justin Dantis 1999 Mazda MX-5 54.347/0.789| 42.880/0.186| 0.186
3 BS|102 |Donald Lowe 2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 53.173/0.810| 43.070/0.190| 0.376
4 AS 163 |Kenny Lee 2002 Chevrolet Corvette 53.017/0.817| 43.315/0.245| 0.621
5 AS| 3|Joshua Sightler 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 53.161|0.817| 43.433|0.118| 0.739
6 CS| 39|Don Johnson 2003 Honda S2000 54.044/0.809| 43.722|0.289| 1.028
7 CS| 33|Laura Johnson 2003 Honda S2000 54.296/0.809| 43.925/0.204| 1.231
8 STX| 56 Hank Budny 2015 Subaru BRZ 53.897/0.815| 43.926|0.001 | 1.232
9 STU|910 | Dustin Sightler 1999 Chevrolet Corvette 54.023/0.828| 44.731|0.805| 2.037
10 STR| 81|Jan Pogorzelski 1994 Mazda Miata 54.300/0.827| 44.906|0.175| 2.212
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97 |Willard (Bill) Hoyle
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=
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Class

Joseph Rowland
Donnie Lowe
Kenneth Howell
Jim Senerth
Jozsef Nemes
David Patrick

Fernando Marquez

Devin Luther
John Rhoden
Niki Rowland
Patrick Hagains
Christian Coile

Mitchell Poalillo
Dan McCormack
Larry Brown
John Otani

Phil Suh

Lee Long

June Hoyle
Christian Vidal

Jonathan Oppenheim

Harrison Riley
Devon Royer
Andrew Appel
Jared Rowland
Matt Wilson

Ed De Oliveira
Cole Rogers
Sammy Bostanci
Ryan Bostanci
Daniel Dodson
Brad Anderton
Cameron Lutz
Quintin Lindsay
David Benda Jr.
Spencer Grimes
Marcus Lo
Matthew Eling
Hussam Mustafa
Jason Glow
Oliver Greene
David Benda
Rebekah Sightler
Xavier Leddick
Lateef Gittens
Manuel Furtado
Junlei Yuan

# Driver
AS| 63|Philip Lee

AS 163 |Kenny Lee
AS

BS 102 |Donald Lowe

3|Joshua Sightler

2008 Infiniti G37S

2017 Volkswagen GTI

15 Audi S4

2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
1990 Ford Mustang

2008 Porsche 911 carerra c4
2005 Mazda Miata

17 Nissan Versa

2002 Mazda Miata

19 Hyundai Veloster N

1999 BMW Z3 2.3

16 Audi TTs

2015 Subaru BRZ

2015 Subaru brz

2002 Honda S2000

2002 Honda S2000

1965 FFR Roadster

2001 Honda S2000

2006 Ford Mustang

2007 Infiniti G35

2017 Fiat 124 Spider Abarth
2002 Honda S2000

2000 Honda Civic hatchback
97 Mazda Miata

19 Subaru WRX

2000 Acura Integra

2014 Chevrolet C7 Corvette
08 BMW 328i

2004 Subaru 2004 WRX Sti
1997 Mazda Miata Mx5

97 Madza Miata

1999 Mazda mx5 miata
1999 Mazda mx5 miata
2017 Subaru Crosstrek

89 Ford Mustang

2015 Subaru Wrx

2008 Nissan 350Z

2005 Mitsubishi Eclipse GTS Spyder

17 Ford Mustang

97 Mazda Miata

2000 BMW Z3 Roadster
2012 Nissan 370z

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda MX-5 Miata

2005 Mitsubishi Eclipse GTS Spyder

1999 Chevrolet Corvette

11 VW GTI

2015 Ford Mustang Ecoboost
2012 Hyundai Genesis Coupe
99 Mazda Miata

RAW TIME RESULTS

Car
2002 Chevrolet Corvette

2002 Chevrolet Corvette

2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

53.862
57.682
55.137
55.811
56.554
55.955
56.214
59.867
56.618
59.428
58.034
58.192
57.904
57.991
58.440
58.459
56.807
57.866
58.368
59.920
59.515
59.574
57.571
59.750
57.166
58.193
60.464
59.045
58.169
58.126
63.425
60.538
61.099
62.102
62.458
60.381
57.746
63.276
61.204
63.561
63.877
60.814
62.714
65.818
64.972
63.923
65.375
64.752
66.767
74.819

2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

0.836
0.788
0.828
0.820
0.812
0.828
0.827
0.780
0.827
0.788
0.809
0.810
0.815
0.815
0.809
0.809
0.833
0.827
0.820
0.800
0.809
0.809
0.841
0.811
0.855
0.841
0.817
0.840
0.855
0.857
0.789
0.827
0.827
0.815
0.812
0.840
0.885
0.811
0.840
0.811
0.809
0.851
0.827
0.789
0.811
0.828
0.815
0.840
0.885
0.827

45.029
45.453
45.653
45.765
45.922
46.331
46.489
46.696
46.823
46.829
46.950
47.136
47.192
47.263
47.278
47.293
47.320
47.855
47.862
47.936
48.148
48.195
48.417
48.457
48.877
48.940
49.399
49.598
49.734
49.814
50.042
50.065
50.529
50.613
50.716
50.720
51.105
51.317
51.411
51.548
51.676|0.129
51.753|0.076
51.864|0.112
51.930|0.066
52.692|0.762
52.928|0.236
53.281|0.352
54.392|1.111
59.089|4.697
61.875|2.787

0.123
0.425
0.200
0.112
0.157
0.409
0.158
0.207
0.127
0.006
0.120
0.186
0.056
0.071
0.015
0.015
0.027
0.535
0.007
0.074
0.212
0.048
0.222
0.040
0.420
0.063
0.459
0.199
0.137
0.079
0.228
0.023
0.464
0.084
0.103
0.004
0.385
0.212
0.095
0.137

Raw Time  Diff. From 1st
52.257/0.000| 0.000

53.017|0.760| 0.760
53.161|0.144| 0.904
53.173/0.012| 0.916

2.335
2.759
2.959
3.071
3.228
3.637
3.795
4.002
4.129
4.135
4.256
4.442
4.498
4.569
4.584
4.599
4.626
5.161
5.168
5.242
5.454
5.501
5.723
5.763
6.183
6.246
6.705
6.904
7.041
7.120
7.348
7.371
7.835
7.919
8.022
8.026
8.411
8.623
8.717
8.854
8.983
9.059
9.171
9.236
9.998
10.234
10.587
11.698
16.395
19.181



5 | ESP| 14|Kristopher Mahon 2008 Infiniti G375 | 53.862/0.689| 1.605|
6 | STX| 56]Hank Budny 2015 Subaru BRZ | 53.897/0.035 1.640]
7 | sTU|910|Dustin Sightler 11999 Chevrolet Corvette | 54.023/0.126| 1.766|
8 | cs/| 39/Don Johnson 12003 Honda $2000 | 54.044/0.021| 1.787
9 | cs| 33|Laura Johnson 12003 Honda $2000 | 54.296/0.252| 2.039)
10 | STR| 81|Jan Pogorzelski 1994 Mazda Miata | 54.300/0.004| 2.043|
11 | ES|512|Justin Dantis 11999 Mazda MX-5 | 54.347(0.047| 2.090|
12 | STU| 1|Joseph Rowland |15 Audi S4 | 55.137/0.790| 2.880
13 (CAMC| 10|Donnie Lowe 12018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE | 55.811/0.674 3.554]
14 | STU\787\Jim Senerth |2008 Porsche 911 carerra c4 | 55.955|O.144| 3.698|
15 | STR| 9/|Jozsef Nemes 12005 Mazda Miata | 56.214/0.259| 3.957|
16 |CAMT| 41|Kenneth Howell 1990 Ford Mustang | 56.554/0.340| 4.207
17 | STR| 25|Fernando Marquez |2002 Mazda Miata | 56.618/0.064| 4.361|
18 |CAMS| 65|Dan McCormack  |1965 FFR Roadster | 56.807/0.189| 4.550|
19 | SM| 09|Harrison Riley 119 Subaru WRX | 57.166/0.359| 4.909)]
20 | SMF|007|Christian Vidal 12000 Honda Civic hatchback | 57.571/0.405 5.314|
21 | GS| 16|Jonathan Dove 2017 Volkswagen GTI | 57.682/0.111| 5.425|
22 | xP| 93|Quintin Lindsay 2008 Nissan 3502 | 57.746/0.064| 5.489|
23 | STR| 91]Larry Brown 12001 Honda $2000 | 57.866/0.120| 5.609|
24 | sTX| 23|Patrick Hagains ~ |2015 Subaru BRZ | 57.904/0.038| 5.647|
25 | sTx| 3|christian Coile 12015 Subaru brz | 57.991/0.087| 5.734|
26 | CS| 54|John Rhoden 11999 BMW 73 2.3 | 58.034/0.043| 5.777
27 | CsP| 50|Ed De Oliveira 11997 Mazda Miata Mx5 | 58.126/0.092| 5.869
28 | sM| 85|Matt Wilson 12004 Subaru 2004 WRX St | 58.169/0.043| 5.912
29 | BS| 1/Niki Rowland 16 Audi TTs | 58.192/0.023| 5.935|
30 | SMF| 13|Devon Royer 12000 Acura Integra | 58.193/0.001| 5.936]
31 \CAMC| 25/John Otani 12006 Ford Mustang | 58.368/0.175| 6.111]
32 | cs| 97|willard (Bill) Hoyle 2002 Honda $2000 | 58.440/0.072| 6.183]
33 | cs| 11|Mitchell Poalilo  |2002 Honda S2000 | 58.459/0.019| 6.202]
34 | DSP| 1|Jared Rowland 108 BMW 328i | 59.045/0.586| 6.788]
35 I GS\ 12\Devin Luther |19 Hyundai Veloster N | 59.428]0.383| 7.171|
36 | cs| 72]Lee Long 12017 Fiat 124 Spider Abarth | 59.515/0.087| 7.258|
37 | cs| 98|June Hoyle 12002 Honda S2000 | 59.574/0.059| 7.317
38 | STS‘ 97‘Jonathan Oppenheim|97 Mazda Miata | 59.750|0.l76| 7.493|
39 | Hs| 43|David Patrick 17 Nissan Versa | 59.867/0.117| 7.610
40 | Ds| 72|phil suh 12007 Infiniti G35 | 59.920/0.053| 7.663|
41 | DSP| 41|Cameron Lutz 2015 Subaru Wrx | 60.381/0.461| 8.124]
42 | AS| 1|Andrew Appel 12014 Chevrolet C7 Corvette | 60.464/0.083| 8.207|
43 | STR| 4[sammy Bostanci  |1999 Mazda mx5 miata | 60.538/0.074| 8.281]
44 | BSP| 34|Hussam Mustafa 2012 Nissan 370z | 60.814/0.276| 8.557
45 | STR‘ 41‘Ryan Bostanci |1999 Mazda mx5 miata | 61.099|0.285| 8.842|
46 | DSP| 32|Spencer Grimes |17 Ford Mustang | 61.204/0.105| 8.947|
47 | STX|156  Daniel Dodson 2017 Subaru Crosstrek | 62.102/0.898| 9.845]
48 |CAMT| 89 |Brad Anderton 89 Ford Mustang | 62.458)0.356] 10.201 |
49 | STR| 14/|Jason Glow 11999 Mazda Miata | 62.714/0.256 10.457 |
50 | sTs| 1|David Benda Jr.  |2005 Mitsubishi Eclipse GTS Spyder| 63.276/0.562| 11.019)
51 | ES| 97/Cole Rogers 197 Madza Miata | 63.425/0.149 11.168 |




52 | STS|197 | Marcus Lo |97 Mazda Miata | 63.561/0.136 11.304|
53 | Cs| 12|Matthew Eling 12000 BMW Z3 Roadster | 63.877/0.316 11.620
54 | STU| 90|Rebekah Sightler  |1999 Chevrolet Corvette | 63.923/0.046| 11.666
55 I DSP\ 7\Lateef Gittens |2015 Ford Mustang Ecoboost | 64.752|0.829| 12.495|
56 | STS| 51|David Benda 12005 Mitsubishi Eclipse GTS Spyder| 64.972/0.220] 12.715|
57 | sTX| 30|xavier Leddick 111 VW GTI | 65.375/0.403| 13.118 |
58 | ES| 69]0liver Greene 11990 Mazda MX-5 Miata | 65.818/0.443| 13.561 |
59 | XP| 1|Manuel Furtado 2012 Hyundai Genesis Coupe | 66.767/0.949| 14.510 |
60 | STR| 77|Junlei Yuan 199 Mazda Miata | 74.819)8.052| 22.562
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